
De Nayer(Sint-Katelijne-Waver) Inclusion coordinator E-mailadres

Automotive technology Nadia Van Puyenbroeck nadia.vanpuyenbroeck@thomasmore.be
Electronics & ICT Nadia Van Puyenbroeck nadia.vanpuyenbroeck@thomasmore.be

Mechelen Inclusion coordinator E-mailadres

 International Communication and Media  Lut Goovaerts lut.goovaerts@thomasmore.be
Data Science, Protection & Security Ariane Buysschaert ariane.buysschaert@thomasmore.be
 International Journalism Werner Goossens werner.goossens@thomasmore.be
 International Tourism and Leisure Ariane Buysschaert ariane.buysschaert@thomasmore.be
International Media and Entertainment Busi  Mieke Buelens mieke.buelens@thomasmore.be
 International Digital Product Architect Mieke Buelens mieke.buelens@thomasmore.be

Geel Inclusion coordinator E-mailadres

Orthopaedics Liesbet De Bot liesbet.debot@thomasmore.be
Applied computer sciences Caroline Vanderheyden caroline.vanderheyden@thomasmore.be
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